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                               ** OPEN TO GRADUATE STUDENTS ** 
22832    EMS  290C    DIS 001  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Gibeling, JC        TBA    TBA         REMOTE       100 
22833    EMS  290C    DIS 002  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Faller, R           TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22834    EMS  290C    DIS 003  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Gates, BC           TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22835    EMS  290C    DIS 004  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Mason, JK           TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22836    EMS  290C    DIS 005  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Hong, S             TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22837    EMS  290C    DIS 006  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Risbud, SH          TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22838    EMS  290C    DIS 007  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Moule, AJ           TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22839    EMS  290C    DIS 008  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Leite, MS           TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22840    EMS  290C    DIS 009  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Mccormack, SJ       TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22841    EMS  290C    DIS 010  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Kuhl, TL            TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22842    EMS  290C    DIS 011  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Islam, M            TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22843    EMS  290C    DIS 012  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Marcu, L            TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22844    EMS  290C    DIS 013  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Takamura, Y         TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22845    EMS  290C    DIS 014  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Kim, S              TBA    TBA         REMOTE       100 
22846    EMS  290C    DIS 015  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Sen, S              TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22847    EMS  290C    DIS 016  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Hihath, JL          TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22848    EMS  290C    DIS 017  Grad Res Conf            1.0         The Staff, .        TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22849    EMS  290C    DIS 018  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Kukreja, R          TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22850    EMS  290C    DIS 019  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Van Benthem, K      TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
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22851    EMS  290C    DIS 020  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Castro, RH          TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22852    EMS  290C    DIS 022  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Navrotsky, A        TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22853    EMS  290C    DIS 023  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Woodall, JM         TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22854    EMS  290C    DIS 024  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Wan, J              TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
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22855    EMS  290C    DIS 025  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Kulkarni, A         TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 
22856    EMS  290C    DIS 026  Grad Res Conf            1.0         Parikh, AN          TBA    TBA         REMOTE       99 

                                                
                                
                                

                                                            
                                                            
                                                            
                                                            
                                                            
                                                              
                                                            
                                                            
                                                            
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                            
                                                                  
                                                                  
                                                            
                                                                  
                                                                  
                                                                  
                                                                  
                                                                  
                                                                    
                                                                  
                                                            
                                                     
                                                                              
                                                                        
                                                                   

                               ** OPEN TO GRADUATE STUDENTS ** 
22888    EMS  299     VAR 001  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Gibeling, JC        TBA    TBA                      99 
22889    EMS  299     VAR 002  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Faller, R           TBA    TBA                      99 
22890    EMS  299     VAR 003  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Gates, BC           TBA    TBA                      99 
22891    EMS  299     VAR 004  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Mason, JK           TBA    TBA                      99 
22892    EMS  299     VAR 005  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Hong, S             TBA    TBA                      99 
22893    EMS  299     VAR 006  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Risbud, SH          TBA    TBA                      99 
22894    EMS  299     VAR 007  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Moule, AJ           TBA    TBA                      99 
22895    EMS  299     VAR 008  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Leite, MS           TBA    TBA                      99 
22896    EMS  299     VAR 009  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Mccormack, SJ       TBA    TBA                      99 
22897    EMS  299     VAR 010  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Kuhl, TL            TBA    TBA                      99 
22898    EMS  299     VAR 011  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Islam, M            TBA    TBA                      99 
22899    EMS  299     VAR 012  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Marcu, L            TBA    TBA                      99 
22900    EMS  299     VAR 013  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Takamura, Y         TBA    TBA                      99 
22901    EMS  299     VAR 014  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Kim, S              TBA    TBA                      100 
22902    EMS  299     VAR 015  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Sen, S              TBA    TBA                      99 
22903    EMS  299     VAR 016  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Hihath, JL          TBA    TBA                      99 
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22904    EMS  299     VAR 017  Research                 1.0 -12.0   The Staff, .        TBA    TBA                      99 
22905    EMS  299     VAR 018  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Kukreja, R          TBA    TBA                      99 
22906    EMS  299     VAR 019  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Van Benthem, K      TBA    TBA                      99 
22907    EMS  299     VAR 020  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Castro, RH          TBA    TBA                      99 
22908    EMS  299     VAR 022  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Navrotsky, A        TBA    TBA                      99 
22909    EMS  299     VAR 023  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Woodall, JM         TBA    TBA                      99 
22910    EMS  299     VAR 024  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Wan, J              TBA    TBA                      99 
22911    EMS  299     VAR 025  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Kulkarni, A         TBA    TBA                      99 
22912    EMS  299     VAR 026  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Parikh, AN          TBA    TBA                      99 

                                                                
                                                                
                                                                
                                                                
                                                                
                                                               
                                                            
                                                                    
                                                                
                                                                   
                                                             




